212.5mm
191.9mm
53
.9
m
m
36
.5
m
m
33
m
m
DALI 75W
3.1A | 75W | 24V
Please Note: Using a lower input voltage than 230V will decrease the maximum output the driver can supply.
200-240VAC
1
PF >0.95
3.1A
74.4w
24V
DALI / Touch DimDALI / Touch Dim
-20º ~ +40º
85%
IP20
212.5mm×53.9mm×33mm(L×W×H)
460g
3 years
ORION-DALI-75/24V
• Single channel constant voltage output
• Meets the DALI protocol IEC 62386
• Supports Touch DIM function
• High input voltage of 200VAC ~ 240VAC
• Smooth dimming effect, no flicker
•• Over load protection & Over voltage protection
• IP20 suitable for indoor LED lighting application